P R O D U C T D ATA S H E E T
800-834-4969
K E Y F E AT U R E S
CPI’s Power Distribution Units (PDUs) simplify power distribution into racks and cabinets in data centers
and equipent rooms. Select models provide real-time power monitoring to help identify power problems
and track power demand, allowing you to organize IT processes and equipment for the most efficient use

Weight
MegaFrame
SteelFrame
(CBK)
TeraFrame
System
(TBK)
Rack
Systems
(RBK)
Tool-less,
No Bracket
(NBK)
Volts Amps Plug Qty Type Qty Type
Basic
35643-111 35643-121 35643-131 35643-1A1 125 30 NEMA L5-30P 24 NEMA 5-20R - - 2 x 20A (M) - - A 21 lb (9.5 kg)
35643-112 35643-122 35643-132 35643-1A2 125 30 NEMA L5-30P 24 IEC60320 C13 6 IEC60320 C19 2 x 20A (M) - - A 21 lb (9.5 kg)
35623-111 35623-121 35623-131 35623-1A1 250 30 NEMA L6-30P 24 NEMA 6-20R - - 2 x 20A (M) - - A 21 lb (9.5 kg)
35822-171 35822-181 35822-191 35822-1C1 250 30 NEMA L6-30P 24 IEC60320 C13 - - 2 x 15A (M) - - B 24 lb (10.9 kg)
35623-112 35623-122 35623-132 35623-1A2 250 30 NEMA L6-30P 24 IEC60320 C13 6 IEC60320 C19 2 x 20A (M) - - B 21 lb (9.5 kg)
35653-173 35653-183 35653-193 35653-1C3 230 32 IEC60309 2P+E 24 IEC60320 C13 6 IEC60320 C19 2 x 16A (M) - - B 21 lb (9.5 kg)
Metered
35841-211 35841-221 35841-231 35841-2A1 125 15 NEMA L5-15P 24 NEMA 5-15R - - 1 x 15A (M) - - B 25 lb (11.3 kg)
35841-241 35841-251 35841-261 35841-2B1 125 20 NEMA L5-20P 24 NEMA 5-15R - 1 x 20A (M) - - B 25 lb (11.3 kg)
35643-211 34643-221 35643-231 35643-2A1 125 30 NEMA L5-30P 24 NEMA 5-20R - 2 x 20A (M) - - A 21 lb (9.5 kg)
35643-212 35643-222 35643-232 35643-2A2 125 30 NEMA L5-30P 24 IEC60320 C13 6 IEC60320 C19 2 x 20A (M) - - A 21 lb (9.5 kg)
35821-241 35821-251 35821-261 35821-2B1 250 20 NEMA L6-20P 24 IEC60320 C13 - 1 x 20A (M) - - B 25 lb (11.3 kg)
35623-211 35623-221 35623-231 35623-2A1 250 30 NEMA L6-30P 24 NEMA 6-20R - 2 x 20A (M) - - A 21 lb (9.5 kg)
35822-272 35822-282 35822-292 35822-2C2 250 30 NEMA L6-30P 24 NEMA L6-15R - 2 x 15A (M) - - B 26 lb (11.8 kg)
35822-271 35822-281 35822-291 35822-2C1 250 30 NEMA L6-30P 24 IEC60320 C13 - 2 x 15A (M) - - B 26 lb (11.8 kg)
35623-212 35623-222 35623-232 35623-2A2 250 30 NEMA L6-30P 24 IEC60320 C13 6 IEC60320 C19 2 x 20A (M) - - A 21 lb (9.5 kg)
35821-211 35821-221 35821-231 35821-2A1 230 16 IEC60309 2P+E 24 IEC60320 C13 - 1 x 16A (M) - - B 26 lb (11.8 kg)
35823-2D2 35823-2E2 35823-2F2 35823-2G2 230 32 IEC60309 2P+E 24 NEMA L6-15R - 2 x 16A (M) - - B 25 lb (11.3 kg)
35823-2D1 35823-2E1 35823-2F1 35823-2G1 230 32 IEC60309 2P+E 24 IEC60320 C13 - 2 x 16A (M) - - B 25 lb (11.3 kg)
35653-273 35653-283 35653-293 35653-2C3 230 32 IEC60309 2P+E 24 IEC60320 C13 6 IEC60320 C19 2 x 16A (M) - - A 21 lb (9.5 kg)
Monitored
35841-341 35841-351 35841-361 35841-3B1 125 20 NEMA L5-20P 24 NEMA 5-15R - - 1 x 20A (M) N,S,E Yes B 29 lb (13.2 kg)
35821-341 35821-351 35821-361 35821-3B1 250 20 NEMA L6-20P 24 IEC60320 C13 - - 1 x 20A (M) N,S,E Yes B 29 lb (13.2 kg)
35822-371 35822-381 35822-391 35822-3C1 250 30 NEMA L6-30P 24 IEC60320 C13 - - 2 x 15A (M) N,S,E Yes B 29 lb (13.2 kg)
35623-312 35623-322 35623-332 35623-3A2 250 30 NEMA L6-30P 24 IEC60320 C13 6 IEC60320 C19 2 x 20A (M) N,S,E Yes A 21 lb (9.5 kg)
35821-311 35821-321 35821-331 35821-3A1 230 16 IEC60309 2P+E 24 IEC60320 C13 - - 1 x 16A (M) N,S,E Yes B 29 lb (13.2 kg)
35823-3D1 35823-3E1 35823-3F1 35823-3G1 230 32 IEC60309 2P+E 24 IEC60320 C13 - - 2 x 16A (M) N,S,E Yes B 29 lb (13.2 kg)
Controlled
35822-573 35822-583 35822-593 35822-5C3 250 30 NEMA L6-30P 24 IEC60320 C13 4 IEC60320 C19 2 x 15A (M) N,S,E Yes C 31 lb (14.1 kg)
35821-513 35821-523 35821-533 35821-5A3 230 16 IEC60309 2P+E 24 IEC60320 C13 4 IEC60320 C19 1 x 16A (M) N,S,E Yes C 31 lb (14.1 kg)
35823-5D3 35823-5E3 35823-5F3 35823-5G3 230 32 IEC60309 2P+E 24 IEC60320 C13 4 IEC60320 C19 2 x 16A (M) N,S,E Yes C 31 lb (14.1 kg)
Note: Part number indicates PDU configuration and included rack/cabinet mounting brackets. NBK does not include mounting brackets. 30 Amp and 32 Amp PDUs each have two circuit
segments with an equal number of each type of outlet. External ports are N=Ethernet, S=Serial, E=Environmental (Temperature/Humidity). Port Monitoring means current can be measured
at each controlled outlet. SEMA-compatible PDUs can be used with CPI SEMA software.

Weight
MegaFrame
SteelFrame
(CBK)
TeraFrame
System
(TBK)
Rack
Systems
(RBK)
Tool-less,
No Bracket
(NBK)
Volts Amps Plug Qty Type Qty Type
Basic
*35633-111 35633-121 35633-131 35633-1A1 120/208 30 NEMA L21-30P 24 NEMA 5-20R - - 3 x 20A (M) - - A 21 lb (9.5 kg)
*35633-113 35633-123 35633-133 35633-1A3 120/208 30 NEMA L21-30P 24 IEC60320 C13 6 IEC60320 C19 3 x 20A (M) - - B 21 lb (9.5 kg)
*35633-142 35633-152 35633-162 35633-1B2 120/208 30 NEMA L21-30P 24 NEMA 6-20R - - 3 x 20A (M) - - A 21 lb (9.5 kg)
*35633-114 35633-124 35633-134 35633-1A4 120/208 30 NEMA L21-30P 24 IEC60320 C13 6 IEC60320 C19 3 x 20A (M)) - - B 21 lb (9.5 kg)
35811-112 35811-122 35811-132 35811-1A2 250 20 NEMA L15-20P 15 IEC60320 C13 9 IEC60320 C19 3 x 20A (M) - - B 24 lb (10.9 kg)
35633-174 35633-184 35633-194 35633-1C4 250 30 NEMA L15-30P 24 IEC60320 C13 6 IEC60320 C19 3 x 20A (M) - - B 21 lb (9.5 kg)
35812-142 35812-152 35812-162 35812-1B2 250 30 NEMA L15-30P 15 IEC60320 C13 9 IEC60320 C19 3 x 20A (M) - - D 22 lb (10.0 kg)
35814-172 35814-182 35814-192 35814-1C2 250 50 Calif. 3P/4W 15 IEC60320 C13 9 IEC60320 C19 3 x 20A (M) - - D 24 lb (10.9 kg)
35814-173 35814-183 35814-193 35814-1C3 250 50 Calif. 3P/4W 42 IEC60320 C13 - - 3 x 20A (M) - - E 24 lb (10.9 kg)
35815-1D2 35815-1E2 35815-1F2 35815-1G2 250 60 IEC60309 3P+E 15 IEC60320 C13 9 IEC60320 C19 3 x 20A (M) - - B 23 lb (10.4 kg)
35815-1D3 35815-1E3 35815-1F3 35815-1G3 250 60 IEC60309 3P+E 42 IEC60320 C13 - - 3 x 20A (M) - - D 24 lb (10.9 kg)
35616-111 35616-121 35616-131 35616-1A1 250 60 IEC60309 3P+E 12 IEC60320 C19 - - 6 x 20A (M) - - B 39 lb (17.7 kg)
Metered
*35633-211 35633-221 35633-231 35633-2A1 120/208 30 NEMA L21-30P 24 NEMA 5-20R - - 3 x 20A (M) - - A 21 lb (9.5 kg)
*35633-213 35633-223 35633-233 35633-2A3 120/208 30 NEMA L21-30P 24 IEC60320 C13 6 IEC60320 C19 3 x 20A (M) - - F 21 lb (9.5 kg)
*35633-242 35633-252 35633-262 35633-2B2 120/208 30 NEMA L21-30P 24 NEMA 6-20R - - 3 x 20A (M) - - F 21 lb (9.5 kg)
*35633-214 35633-224 35633-234 35633-2A4 120/208 30 NEMA L21-30P 24 IEC60320 C13 6 IEC60320 C19 3 x 20A (M) - - F 21 lb (9.5 kg)
35811-211 35811-221 35811-231 35811-2A1 250 20 NEMA L15-20P 24 IEC60320 C13 - - 3 x 20A (M) - - E 25 lb (11.3 kg)
35812-241 35812-251 35812-261 35812-2B1 250 30 NEMA L15-30P 24 IEC60320 C13 - - 3 x 20A (M) - - E 26 lb (11.8 kg)
35633-274 35633-284 35633-294 35633-2C4 250 30 NEMA L15-30P 24 IEC60320 C13 6 IEC60320 C19 3 x 20A (M) - - F 21 lb (9.5 kg)
35814-271 35814-281 35814-291 35814-2C1 250 50 Calif. 3P/4W 24 IEC60320 C13 - - 3 x 20A (M) - - E 25 lb (11.3 kg)
35815-2D1 35815-2E1 35815-2F1 35815-2G1 250 60 IEC60309 3P+E 24 IEC60320 C13 - - 3 x 20A (M) - - E 26 lb (11.8 kg)
Monitored
*35633-311 35633-321 35633-331 35633-3A1 120/208 30 NEMA L21-30P 24 NEMA 5-20R - - 3 x 20A (M) N,S,E Yes A 21 lb (9.5 kg)
*35633-313 35633-323 35633-333 35633-3A3 120/208 30 NEMA L21-30P 24 IEC60320 C13 6 IEC60320 C19 3 x 20A (M) N,S,E Yes F 21 lb (9.5 kg)
*35633-342 35633-352 35633-362 35633-3B2 120/208 30 NEMA L21-30P 24 NEMA 6-20R - - 3 x 20A (M) N,S,E Yes F 21 lb (9.5 kg)
*35633-314 35633-324 35633-334 35633-3A4 120/208 30 NEMA L21-30P 24 IEC60320 C13 6 IEC60320 C19 3 x 20A (M) N,S,E Yes F 21 lb (9.5 kg)
35811-311 35811-321 35811-331 35811-3A1 250 20 NEMA L15-20P 24 IEC60320 C13 - - 3 x 20A (M) N,S,E Yes E 29 lb (13.2 kg)
35812-341 35812-351 35812-361 35812-3B1 250 30 NEMA L15-30P 24 IEC60320 C13 - - 3 x 20A (M) N,S,E Yes E 29 lb (13.2 kg)
35633-374 35633-384 35633-394 35633-3C4 250 30 NEMA L15-30P 24 IEC60320 C13 6 IEC60320 C19 3 x 20A (M) N,S,E Yes F 21 lb (9.5 kg)
35613-311 35613-321 35613-331 35613-3A1 250 35 Calif. 3P/4W 30 IEC60320 C13 6 IEC60320 C19 3 x 20A (M) N,S,E Yes G 21 lb (9.5 kg)
35814-372 35814-382 35812-392 35812-3C2 250 50 Calif. 3P/4W 15 IEC60320 C13 9 IEC60320 C19 3 x 20A (M) N,S,E Yes H 29 lb (13.2 kg)
35815-3D2 35815-3E2 35815-3F2 35815-3G2 250 60 IEC60309 3P+E 15 IEC60320 C13 9 IEC60320 C19 3 x 20A (M) N,S,E Yes E 29 lb (13.2 kg)
35616-311 35616-321 35616-331 35616-3A1 250 60 IEC60309 3P+E 12 IEC60320 C19 - - 6 x 20A (M) N,S,E Yes A 39 lb (17.7 kg)
Controlled
35812-541 35812-551 35812-561 35812-5B1 250 30 NEMA L15-30P 24 IEC60320 C13 - - 3 x 20A (M) N,S,E Yes C 31 lb (14.1 kg)
Note: Part number indicates PDU configuration and included rack/cabinet mounting brackets. NBK does not include mounting brackets. On PDUs with three or six breakers, each phase
group has an equal number of each type of outlet. 120/208 Volt PDUs have 5-wire connections; 250 VAC PDUs have 4-wire connections. External ports are N=Ethernet, S=Serial,
E=Environmental (Temperature/Humidity). Port Monitoring means current can be measured at each controlled outlet. SEMA-compatible PDUs can be used with CPI SEMA software.
*P/Ns 35633-XX1/-XX3 have 120 VAC output; P/Ns 35633-XX2/-XX4 have 208 VAC output. All other models have the same input and output voltage.